
Thursday, December 17District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070cages m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Instrumental Hits
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers —

A‘ Doctor Paul10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
40.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11..0 Chores to Music
11.30. Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Melodies
1.3} p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Mouth Organ Magic with Tommy
Reilly
. 0 Short Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Spotlight on Champ Butler4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Time
4.15 Famous Chorus Groups430 Variety Hour
4.45 Christmas Shopping session
5.30 Evening Star: Tony Martin
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Destination Danger
6.45 Hammond Organ Music7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Mariowe Investigates7.45 The Octopus

|8.0 #Money-Go-Round |3.30 Twenty-six Hours
!8.45 Eight Hour Alibi

9.0 The Gracie Fields Show
9.39 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (RoaTalbot)
12. 0 Close down

£ED ie. ekQOa.m. Breakfast session
15 Railway Notices0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
i)
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Ballad Time
Light OrchestrasDoctor Paul

10.48 Bing Sings10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.33 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
12.45 p.m. Flower Garden Thought
(Snowy)
1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Infantino and de Stefano
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-
view; Home Decorating
3.30 Melody Market
3.45 The uton and Hastings Girls’
Choirs |

6.
6.1
9.
9.3
9.4
10.

4. 0 From the South Seas
4.15 Radio Reveliers
4.30 Cyril Stapleton’s Orchestra4.45 Christmas Shopping (Elizabeth)
5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
5.15 Romantic Mood6.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Superman (last broadcast)6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
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@° Tell it to TaylorsDennis DayOut of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe Investigates
House of Conflict
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-six Hours
Eight Hour AlibiThe Gracie Fields Show
Dance Pianists
Jean Cavall

O Christmas Crackers
0 Close down
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3ZB ioe am.
am. It’s a New DayBreakfast Is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny’s MessageAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work

b?) Doctor Paul0 The Evil Lady
0 David’s Childrena Courtship and Marriage
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Lunch Lyrics
p.m. Christmas Shopping Session
0 Tapestries of Life ‘

5 Music to End the Luncheon
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Book Review; London Letter; Home
Decorating
0 Chorale
Ken Griffin Entertains
Two’s Company
Stealing Through Light ClassicsTenor Time
Jack Fina, his Piano and Orchestra
The Eyes Have ItWhat's in a Nickname?For the Five and Under
Superman
The Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraWild Life
Topical Tunes
Just Out of the Box
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe Investigates
The Black Arrow
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
Prophecy
The Gracie Fields Show
Suppertime Concert
Evening Star: Josef Locke (tenor)
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Rhythm Roundabout
Light Variety
Close down

sO sees6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Morning Programme
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Airline Melodies
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10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. O Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Home Gardener; Book Review; Home
Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Vera Lynn and the All Forces
4.15 Light Orchestral Music and Ballads
4.30 Rhumbas and Quick Steps4.45 Vocal Solos and Duets
5. 0 Family Favourites5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Irving Berlin Melodies6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek8. 0 Money=Go-Round8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 The Goiden Road9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Armchair Melodies
710. 0 Member of Mafia
10.15 Music for Moderns
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Meiodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.16 Harp in the South
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Vocal Duettists
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):
Shopping Guide; You Be the Judge;Book Talk
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
h Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music for All Tastes
Eyes of Knight
Frenchman’s Creek
The Golden Road
The Grey Goose
Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)Melodies from Euro
The Gracie Fields Show
Romance in Rhythm: GordonDOM
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9.45 Harmonies on Hammonds10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Enemy to Crime10.30 Close down .

AN INSTITUTE FOR THE BLIND quiz team, which recently acquitted itself right noblyin a broadcast from 3ZB, with Molly McNab

Outandaboutagain
JOINT PAINS
Somuchbetternow!
Manypeople agree that; but for De 6Witt'sPillstheymightstillbetiedtothe
housebyjointpains: ButDeWitt'sPillshave saved them from that: Theyhavefound theblessedreliefthatSOoften
comes to those who turn to this
tried and trustedfamilymedicine.
You; too should know that
aches and twinges in thejointsareoftencausedwhen
sluggish kidney actionallows harmful impuritiestoaccumulateinthe systemAsagooddiuretic,DeWitt'sPillsactpromptlytostimulatethe kidneys back to normalactivity SO that waste matter is
properlyexpelledfromthesystem:
Soaskyour chemist for a bottleof DeWitt's Pills without further
delay, and don't be content withjust a little reliefSuse them long
enough toget the fullest possiblebenefit:

DeWitt'sPills
ForRheumaticandJointPains,Backache, etc: Prices 47- andTl-(inc; tax)
AproductofE.CDeWitt&Co: (N.z:)Ltd:,9 HerbertStreet,Wellington,New Zealand


